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哥林多教會擁有許多
但缺少了一件最重要的事情－愛

May you enjoy every second with

your family!



包容
相信
盼望
忍耐

四個「凡事」的相處之道
1.
2.
3.
4.



1. 凡事包容
原文有「背負」的意思，願意為對
方承擔。學習包容，便是要學習為
對方承擔責任

Delivered in an uncertain time to certain love



2. 凡事相信
願意信任對方
學習看家人好的地方



The first of a new generation

A beacon of hope for the whole family

3. 凡事盼望
盼望的相反是絕望
關係中不斷為對方找尋出路



4. 凡事忍耐
原文：持久地甘心樂意為對方
受苦/犧牲亦是一種自制

May you be sweet like your mother And strong like your father!



What is
什麼是 「凡事」？
Life will never be the same.



Celebrate together through the

best moments.

Support each other through the hard

ones.

How to 
怎樣做到「非凡」：因愛
愛是永不止息
上帝是愛


